
This list represents current agreements between Stockton and potential sites where PSYC students 
have interned in previous semesters. The list can be used to identify sites of interest or to inform a 
web search for potential sites by identifying key terms. Students should not contact sites directly 
but can use the site webpages to determine if the agency’s mission and location align with their 
interests. Students are encouraged to consider placements not listed as this list is not 
intended to include all potential placement opportunities. 

A Better Life Therapy Philadelphia, PA https://abetterlifetherapy.com/rittenhouse  

Acenda Integrated Health Care, Cape May https://acendahealth.org/county/cape-may/  

Addiction Recovery Systems of Mays Landing https://arshealth.com/mays-landing-new-jersey-addiction-
treatment/  

ARC of Atlantic County https://thearcatlantic.org/  

Aspire Clinical Training Center, Tabernacle, NJ https://aspireclinicaltrainingcenter.com/  

Atlantic Center for Independent Living, Galloway https://atlanticcil.org/  

Behavioral Crossroads, Egg Harbor Township https://www.behavioralcrossroads.com/  

Boys and Girls Club of AC https://www.acbgc.org/  

Cape Atlantic INK – shadow care manager in Mays Landing or Cape May Court House 
http://www.capeatlanticink.org/ 

CareOne, New Milford, NJ  https://www.care-one.com/locations/careone-at-new-milford/ 

Caring for Kids, Cape May Court House, NJ https://nj211.org/resource-search/program/63467642  

Centrastate, Freehold NJ https://www.centrastate.com/  

Center for Family Services –look on  https://www.centerffs.org/programs/all?tid_1%5B11%5D=11 for 
opportunities  

Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia Specialty Care Center, Mays Landing, NJ (school ABA Therapy) 
https://www.chop.edu/centers-programs/childrens-intensive-emotional-and-behavioral-services 

Clack Associates, Blackwood, NJ https://www.questbh.com/practice-group/clack-associates/  

Coalition Against Rape and Abuse (CARA), Cape May Court House, NJ  – must complete 80 HOUR 
certification prior and commit to 1 year  http://www.cara-cmc.org/  

The Center for Growth, Ocean City, NJ https://www.thecenterforgrowth.com/   
 
Coalition to Abolish Slavery and Trafficking (CAST research) hybrid virtual and Galloway office 
https://www.castla.org/  

Collaborative Support Program of NJ, Freehold https://cspnj.org/ 

Covenant House, Atlantic City, NJ https://www.covenanthouse.org/homeless-shelters/atlantic-city-new-
jersey  
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Dottie’s House, Brick NJ https://www.dottieshouse.org/  

Family Therapy and Consultation Services/United Family Services, Woodbury https://ftxcs.com/  

Family Empowerment Associates Galloway, NJ https://familyempowermentassociates.org/ 

Forensic Psychology Services, Vineland, NJ https://www.forensicpsychologyservice.com/  

G Innocente & Associates Psychotherapy, Somers Point https://www.ginnocente.com/  

Growing Mindset, Brick, NJ https://www.growingmindsettherapy.com/  

Helping Hand Behavioral Health Galloway, NJ https://helpinghandbehavioralhealth.com/  

Holistic By Nature, Hammonton, NJ https://www.holisticbynature.org/  

Holistic Healing and Wellness, Mt Laurel, NJ https://njholistichealingandwellness.com/  

Hope One Atlantic County, Egg Harbor Township, NJ https://www.hopeexistsfoundation.org/about  

HR Recovery Initiative, Ventnor, NJ  must have connection to human trafficking seasoned – seniors only – 
fast paced, client centered –will  fall behind if not ready https://www.hrrecoveryinitiative.org/  

Inner Strength Counseling, Manahawkin https://innerstrengthcounselingcenter.net/  

Inspira Health Care Teen Mother Program, Vineland, NJ https://www.inspirahealthnetwork.org/services-
treatments/impact-programs    

Interactive Kids, Linwood (preference given to childhood studies) https://interactivekids.net/linwood-
social-skills-counseling-services/  

Individual Family Therapeutic Wellness, Northfield, NJ 
https://www.capeatlanticresourcenet.org/search/individual-and-family-therapeutic-wellness/   

Intentional Interventions, Absecon, NJ https://intentionalinterventions.com/  

International Rescue Committee, Elizabeth, NJ https://www.rescue.org/united-states/elizabeth-nj   

Jewish Family Services, Margate https://www.jfsatlantic.org/  

Kennedy University Hospital, Stratford, NJ https://www.jeffersonhealth.org/locations/stratford-hospital  

Little Hands Family Services, Blackwood, NJ https://www.littlehandsservices.com/  

Mental Health Association, Galloway, NJ https://www.mhaac.info/index.html#/  

Mind, Body, Soul Wellness, Collingswood, NJ https://therapymindbodysoul.com/   

National Association of Mental Illness Atlantic /Cape may and Ocean Counties (NAMI) 
https://www.nami.org/  

NJ Youth Corp, Pleasantville, NJ https://www.atlanticcountynj.gov/residents/workforce-
development/services/youth-programs  

O.C.E.A.N. Toms River , NJ https://www.oceaninc.org/  
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Ocean County Family Support, Toms River, NJ https://www.oceanfso.org/welcome  

Ocean Partnership for Children, Toms River, NJ https://www.oceanpartnership.org/  

Preferred Behavioral Health, Lakewood, NJ  www.preferredbehavioral.org  

Pyramid Health Care, Hammonton, NJ - case management and intake departments working with adults 
who are in residential treatment for substance abuse and have co-occurring mental health disorders 
https://www.pyramid-healthcare.com/  

Providence House of Catholic Charities, Whiting, NJ https://www.catholiccharitiestrenton.org/domestic-
violence-services/  

Public Defender (family court), Pleasantville, NJ https://www.nj.gov/defender/  

Reveal to Heal Consulting Services, Maplewood, NJ https://www.reveal2healconsulting.org/   

Salvation Army, Atlantic City, NJ https://easternusa.salvationarmy.org/new-jersey/atlantic-city/  

Solstice Counseling, Pemberton, NJ https://solsticecares.com/  

Taylor Care, Galloway, NJ https://taylorcare.com/  

Therapeutic Self Care, Galloway https://therapeuticselfcare.com/  

Turner Counseling and Wellness, Toms River https://www.turnercw.com/ 

Unity Place, Hammonton NJ https://unityplaceofac.com/  

Waves of Change Counseling, Franklinville, NJ https://wavesofchangecounseling.squarespace.com/  

Weisman Children’s Medical Day Care, Pennsauken, NJ https://www.weismanchildrens.com/medical-
day-care/  

Youth Advocate Programs, Toms River, NJ https://www.yapinc.org/  

Youth Consulting Services, Newark, NJ https://www.ycs.org/   
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